
REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, BHOPAL  

WAIT-LISTEDCANDIDATES FOR FIRST COUNSELLING FOR B.Ed. (LANGUAGE & SOCIAL  

SCIENCE) FIRST SEMESTER FOR THE SESSION 2025-26  
DATE:   17/09/2025                  

TIME: 02.30 PM – 04.00 PM  

S.No.  NAME   FATHER'S NAME  GENDER  CATEGORY        DOMICILE  
TOTAL CEE 

MARKS  

 MP-UR/GENERAL       

1  KOMAL MORYA  MAHENDRA PRATAP  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  60.63  

2  SHIVANI RAJAK  SANDEEP RAJAK  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  60.55  

3  AJAY OJHA  BABLU OJHA  Male  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  60.20  

4  VAIBHAV SONI  TEJASVI SONI  Male  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  60.00  

5  ANOOP YADAV  BHANWARLAL YADAV  Male  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  59.63  

6  
SUHANI  
KUSHWAHA  

DEVENDRA KUSHWAHA  
Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  59.42  

7  ANKIT VERMA  DEEPAK VERMA  Male  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  59.33  

8  VISHAL VERMA  RAMBABU VERMA  Male  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  59.18  

9  RUPAL BISEN  RADHESHYAM  Male  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  59.11  

10  KABIR CHAWLA  ANAND CHAWLA  Male  SC  Madhya Pradesh  58.94  

11  SARVESH JAISWAL  
ROOPNARAYAN  
JAISWAL  Male  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  58.93  

12  KAJAL KUSHWAHA  OMPRAKASH  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  58.90  

13  PARTH YADAV  SANTOSH YADAV  Male  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  58.67  

14  
ARYAN SINGH 

DANGI  JAI KISHOR DANGI  Male  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  58.38  

15  PRIYA RAJPUT  ROHIT RAJPUT  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  58.35  

16  YUKTI KIRPANE  
RADHESHYAM  
KIRPANE  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  58.09  

17  YASH NEMA  MUKESH NEMA  Male  UR  Madhya Pradesh  58.08  

18  SALONI JAIN  DINESH JAIN  Female  UR  Madhya Pradesh  58.02  

19  
ABHIMANYU SINGH 

YADAV  
RAMESH PRASAD 

YADAV  Male  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  57.96  

20  SHRUSTI PARDHE  BIRBAL PARDHE  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  57.55  

21  ABHISHEK SUMAN  MUNNA LAL  Male  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  57.38  

22  PRIYAL VERMA  JAYDEEP VERMA  Female  SC  Madhya Pradesh  57.31  

23  NIDHI MOURYA  
NAREND KUMAR 

MOURYA  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  57.15  

24  
KIRTIBALA  
MADAME  ANIL KUMAR MADAME  Female  SC  Madhya Pradesh  57.13  

25  POOJA MARAN  BHAIYA LAL  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  56.93  

26  SACHIN MISHRA  
RAM SHIROMANI 

MISHRA  Male  EWS  Madhya Pradesh  56.34  

27  AJRUDDIN  BADSHAH  Male  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  56.32  

28  SWASTIKA DEY  DEBABRATA DEY  Female  EWS  Madhya Pradesh  56.06  



29  
MANISHA 

MANDLOI  MUKESH MANDLOI  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  55.79  

30  BHAVNA BHARGAV  BHUDEV BHARGAV  Female  EWS  Madhya Pradesh  55.59  

31  
HARSHITA SINGH 

SENGAR  
DEVENDRA SINGH 

SENGAR  Female  UR  Madhya Pradesh  55.35  

32  AKSHANSHI TIWARI  
MAHENDRA KUMAR  
TIWARI  Female  EWS  Madhya Pradesh  55.32  

33  PRACHI KALAWAT  NEERAJ KALAWAT  Female  SC  Madhya Pradesh  55.14  

34  REHMAT UN NISA  MOHD FAIZYAB KHAN  Female  EWS  Madhya Pradesh  54.66  

 

35  TANU LODHI  
MR.AVTAR SINGH 

LODHI  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  54.46  

36  VILASH EVANE  SHEERAM EVANE  Male  ST  Madhya Pradesh  54.42  

37  MINAL PIWHARE  RAMESH PIWHARE  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  54.19  

38  NITESH DHURVEY  SHIVRAJ DHURVEY  Male  ST  Madhya Pradesh  54.17  

39  ALKA MEENA  BRAJMOHAN MEENA  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  53.89  

40  K SANDHYA  M KRISHNAN  Female  UR  Madhya Pradesh  53.63  

41  SNEHA BARI  RAMU BARI  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  53.59  

42  
BHAWANA GAWALE  

HABUSINGH  Female  SC  Madhya Pradesh  53.59  

43  ANKITA DANGI  DEVNARAYAN DANGI  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  53.49  

44  PRERNA AMANNA  RAJU AMANNA  Female  UR  Madhya Pradesh  53.25  

45  AAGYA DUBEY  SHYAM KUMAR DUBEY  Female  UR  Madhya Pradesh  53.19  

46  PRANESH GAUTAM  AMARNATH GAUTAM  Male  UR  Madhya Pradesh  53.13  

47  RANI RAJPUT  MAHESH KUMAR  Female  EWS  Madhya Pradesh  52.78  

48  
ASHUTOSH MALVIYA  PHOOL SINGH  MALVIYA  

Male  SC  Madhya Pradesh  52.78  

49  VAIDEHI MISHRA  
PRABHAT KUMAR 

MISHRA  Female  UR  Madhya Pradesh  52.69  

50  UMANG GOUR  GANESHSHANKAR  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  52.25  

51  ANSELAM TIGGA  SILVESTER TIGGA  Male  ST  Madhya Pradesh  51.98  

52  YUSRA MIRZA  IQBAL  Female  EWS  Madhya Pradesh  51.71  

53  NEERAJ KOL  SHANKARDEEN KOL  Male  ST  Madhya Pradesh  51.63  

54  POOJA MANDRE  JAGDEESH MANDRE  Female  SC  Madhya Pradesh  51.52  

55  PRATISHTHA SINGH  R S TOMAR  Female  UR  Madhya Pradesh  51.15  

56  EKTA UIKEY  MANIRAM UIKEY  Female  ST  Madhya Pradesh  50.98  

57  SAMYAK GANVEER  
DILIP KUMAR 

GANVEER  Male  SC  Madhya Pradesh  50.88  

58  
PREETI  
RAGHUWANSHI  

SEETARAM  
RAGHUWANSHI  Female  EWS  Madhya Pradesh  50.72  

59  
NIKITA  
GWALBANSHI  SURESH GWALBANSHI  Female  SC  Madhya Pradesh  50.51  

60  SUNAINA DEVERIYA  KALICHARAN DEVERIYA  Female  SC  Madhya Pradesh  50.48  

61  RITESH  KAILASH  Male  SC  Madhya Pradesh  50.47  

62  SHREYA TIWARI  
SHILWANT PRASAD 

TIWARI  Female  UR  Madhya Pradesh  50.45  



63  ASHISH AHIRWAR  KANCHHEDI LAL  Male  SC  Madhya Pradesh  50.37  

 MP-OBC       

1  KOMAL MORYA  MAHENDRA PRATAP  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  60.63  

2  SHIVANI RAJAK  SANDEEP RAJAK  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  60.55  

3  AJAY OJHA  BABLU OJHA  Male  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  60.20  

4  VAIBHAV SONI  TEJASVI SONI  Male  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  60.00  

5  ANOOP YADAV  BHANWARLAL YADAV  Male  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  59.63  

6  
SUHANI  
KUSHWAHA  

DEVENDRA KUSHWAHA  
Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  59.42  

7  ANKIT VERMA  DEEPAK VERMA  Male  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  59.33  

8  VISHAL VERMA  RAMBABU VERMA  Male  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  59.18  

9  RUPAL BISEN  RADHESHYAM  Male  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  59.11  

10  SARVESH JAISWAL  
ROOPNARAYAN  
JAISWAL  Male  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  58.93  

11  KAJAL KUSHWAHA  OMPRAKASH  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  58.90  

12  PARTH YADAV  SANTOSH YADAV  Male  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  58.67  

13  ARYAN SINGH  JAI KISHOR DANGI  Male  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  58.38  

 

 DANGI       

14  PRIYA RAJPUT  ROHIT RAJPUT  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  58.35  

15  YUKTI KIRPANE  
RADHESHYAM  
KIRPANE  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  58.09  

16  
ABHIMANYU SINGH 

YADAV  
RAMESH PRASAD 

YADAV  Male  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  57.96  

17  SHRUSTI PARDHE  BIRBAL PARDHE  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  57.55  

18  ABHISHEK SUMAN  MUNNA LAL  Male  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  57.38  

19  NIDHI MOURYA  
NAREND KUMAR 

MOURYA  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  57.15  

20  POOJA MARAN  BHAIYA LAL  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  56.93  

21  AJRUDDIN  BADSHAH  Male  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  56.32  

22  
MANISHA 

MANDLOI  MUKESH MANDLOI  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  55.79  

23  TANU LODHI  
MR.AVTAR SINGH 

LODHI  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  54.46  

24  MINAL PIWHARE  RAMESH PIWHARE  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  54.19  

25  ALKA MEENA  BRAJMOHAN MEENA  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  53.89  

26  SNEHA BARI  RAMU BARI  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  53.59  

27  ANKITA DANGI  DEVNARAYAN DANGI  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  53.49  

28  UMANG GOUR  GANESHSHANKAR  Female  OBC(NCL)  Madhya Pradesh  52.25  

 MP-SC       

1  KABIR CHAWLA  ANAND CHAWLA  Male  SC  Madhya Pradesh  58.94  

2  PRIYAL VERMA  JAYDEEP VERMA  Female  SC  Madhya Pradesh  57.31  



3  
KIRTIBALA  
MADAME  ANIL KUMAR MADAME  Female  SC  Madhya Pradesh  57.13  

4  PRACHI KALAWAT  NEERAJ KALAWAT  Female  SC  Madhya Pradesh  55.14  

5  
BHAWANA GAWALE  

HABUSINGH  Female  SC  Madhya Pradesh  53.59  

6  
ASHUTOSH MALVIYA  PHOOL SINGH  MALVIYA  

Male  SC  Madhya Pradesh  52.78  

7  POOJA MANDRE  JAGDEESH MANDRE  Female  SC  Madhya Pradesh  51.52  

8  SAMYAK GANVEER  
DILIP KUMAR 

GANVEER  Male  SC  Madhya Pradesh  50.88  

9  
NIKITA  
GWALBANSHI  SURESH GWALBANSHI  Female  SC  Madhya Pradesh  50.51  

10  SUNAINA DEVERIYA  KALICHARAN DEVERIYA  Female  SC  Madhya Pradesh  50.48  

11  RITESH  KAILASH  Male  SC  Madhya Pradesh  50.47  

12  ASHISH AHIRWAR  KANCHHEDI LAL  Male  SC  Madhya Pradesh  50.37  

 MP-ST       

1  VILASH EVANE  SHEERAM EVANE  Male  ST  Madhya Pradesh  54.42  

2  NITESH DHURVEY  SHIVRAJ DHURVEY  Male  ST  Madhya Pradesh  54.17  

3  ANSELAM TIGGA  SILVESTER TIGGA  Male  ST  Madhya Pradesh  51.98  

4  NEERAJ KOL  SHANKARDEEN KOL  Male  ST  Madhya Pradesh  51.63  

5  EKTA UIKEY  MANIRAM UIKEY  Female  ST  Madhya Pradesh  50.98  

6  VAIBHAV BHAGAT  BASUDEV BHAGAT  Male  ST  Madhya Pradesh  49.66  

7  RAJESH SARIYAM  MANIRAM SARIYAM  Male  ST  Madhya Pradesh  47.63  

8  RAVISHANKAR  RAMSINGH  Male  ST  Madhya Pradesh  47.48  

9  DEEPIKA PARTE  BUDHRAM PARTE  Female  ST  Madhya Pradesh  46.74  

10  HIMANSHU NIMJE  MAHADEV NIMJE  Male  ST  Madhya Pradesh  46.46  

11  MOVAN BHABOR  BHURA BHABOR  Female  ST  Madhya Pradesh  46.15  

12  VIKAS NARVE  GULSING NARVE  Male  ST  Madhya Pradesh  45.94  

13  VAISHALI  MANSINGH  Female  ST  Madhya Pradesh  45.54  

  

CHHATTISGARH  

  WAIT-LISTED-CG       

  ISHIKA WAHI  YOGESH WAHI  Female  UR  Chhattisgarh  61.73  

1  SHREYA GUPTA  SUDHIR GUPTA  Female  UR  Chhattisgarh  59.64  

2  
PRACHI PANDEY  

SANAT KUMAR PANDEY  
Female  UR  Chhattisgarh  57.76  

  OBC            

1  OMKAR PATEL  HARISH KUMAR PATEL  Male  OBC(NCL)  Chhattisgarh  43.25  

  SC            

1  SULOCHNI PATRE  SURESH PATRE  Female  SC  Chhattisgarh  55.78  

  ST            

1  MANJULA TILGAM  KIRTAN SINGH  Female  ST  Chhattisgarh  49.30  



2  MAHENDRA 

KUMAR  
PHOOL SINGH  

Male  ST  Chhattisgarh  48.05  

  


